


Sweet Pea Trail

Chosen for its realism
Handcrafted

from our popular ‘Recipe Collection’

Code: 20100
Dimensions: 27L x 27W x 113H

Description

Specification

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:
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27cm
113cm
27cm
0.06kg
0.2510

Barcode:

Material:

Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140010082
Fabric, Plastic
12

120






