





Sweet Pea Trail

Handcrafted

Code: 20100 Dimensions: 27L x 27W x 113H

Description

Specification

Length:	27cm		
Height:	113cm	Barcode:	5050140010082
Width:	27cm	Material:	Fabric, Plastic
Weight:	0.06kg	Inner Qty:	12
CBM:	0.2510	Outer Qty:	120

